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 Clasificación  : 7 OPEN INFANTIL BTT DE SABADELL                                   

 Fecha          : 17/10/10
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promed     :  17.56   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1     303 NIETO,Adrian         BENJ2  DR. BIKE R ACING            00:06:50          
   2     305 ROVIRA,Guillem       BENJ2  DR. BIKE R ACING            00:06:54        4 seg.
   3     306 CALERO,Samuel        BENJ2  BASOLI                     00:06:55        5 seg.
   4     301 ARTIGAS,Sandra       FBEN2  BASOLI                     00:07:10       20 seg.
   5     304 CASTILLO,Francesc Xa BENJ2  DR. BIKE R ACING            00:07:11       21 seg.
   6     309 LOPEZ,Pablo          BENJ2  BASOLI                     00:07:11       21 seg.
   7     358 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ1  OSONA BTT                  00:07:28       38 seg.
   8     300 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       BENJ2  ACTION                     00:07:40       50 seg.
   9     324 ROTA,Oscar           BENJ2  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:07:58     1:08 min.
  10     356 PEREZ,Pol            BENJ1  BASOLI                     00:08:04     1:14 min.
  11     377 BIELSA,Xavier        BENJ1  BADALONA- CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:10     1:20 min.
  12     326 GIJON,Elena          FBEN2  BADALONA- CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:25     1:35 min.
  13     308 SORIANO,Aina         FBEN2  OSONA BTT                  00:08:32     1:42 min.
  14     366 DARDER,Sergi         BENJ1  SANT BOI- CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:48     1:58 min.
  15     311 O´REILLY,Marina      FBEN2  SANEJAMENT  SOLER           00:09:03     2:13 min.
  16     325 TUDELA,Arnau         BENJ2  BASOLI                     00:09:08     2:18 min.
  17     374 COSTA,Lluis          BENJ1  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          00:09:22     2:32 min.
  18     357 QUERO,Eloy           BENJ1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU           00:09:42     2:52 min.
  19     310 PASCUAL,Jordi        BENJ2  CICLES CAT ALUNYA           00:09:57     3:07 min.
  20     376 RUBIO,Biel           BENJ1  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:10:03     3:13 min.
  21     379 JURADO,Victor        BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:11:27    1 Vts 

 Corredores clasificados : 21

 Clasificación de : BENJAMINES Masculino
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     303 NIETO,Adrian         BENJ2  DR. BIKE R ACING            00:06:50          
   2     305 ROVIRA,Guillem       BENJ2  DR. BIKE R ACING            00:06:54        4 seg.
   3     306 CALERO,Samuel        BENJ2  BASOLI                     00:06:55        5 seg.
   4     304 CASTILLO,Francesc Xa BENJ2  DR. BIKE R ACING            00:07:11       21 seg.
   5     309 LOPEZ,Pablo          BENJ2  BASOLI                     00:07:11       21 seg.
   6     358 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ1  OSONA BTT                  00:07:28       38 seg.
   7     300 RODRIGUEZ,Luis       BENJ2  ACTION                     00:07:40       50 seg.
   8     324 ROTA,Oscar           BENJ2  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:07:58     1:08 min.
   9     356 PEREZ,Pol            BENJ1  BASOLI                     00:08:04     1:14 min.
  10     377 BIELSA,Xavier        BENJ1  BADALONA- CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:10     1:20 min.
  11     366 DARDER,Sergi         BENJ1  SANT BOI- CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:48     1:58 min.
  12     325 TUDELA,Arnau         BENJ2  BASOLI                     00:09:08     2:18 min.
  13     374 COSTA,Lluis          BENJ1  BICISPRINT -TORRAS          00:09:22     2:32 min.
  14     357 QUERO,Eloy           BENJ1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU           00:09:42     2:52 min.
  15     310 PASCUAL,Jordi        BENJ2  CICLES CAT ALUNYA           00:09:57     3:07 min.
  16     376 RUBIO,Biel           BENJ1  GESTORIA V ILANOVA          00:10:03     3:13 min.
  17     379 JURADO,Victor        BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:11:27    1 Vts 

 Clasificación de : BENJAMINES  Femenino
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     301 ARTIGAS,Sandra       FBEN2  BASOLI                     00:07:10          seg.
   2     326 GIJON,Elena          FBEN2  BADALONA- CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:25     1:15 min.
   3     308 SORIANO,Aina         FBEN2  OSONA BTT                  00:08:32     1:22 min.
   4     311 O´REILLY,Marina      FBEN2  SANEJAMENT  SOLER           00:09:03     1:53 min.


